
Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

b!g Savingsb!g Savings
while supplies last and subject to change

February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

special$15.95

1/4" solid brass 
NPT end fittings

1/4" solid brass 
NPT end fittings

Maximum
Working
Pressure:

300 psi

Hybrid polymer
offers superior cold

weather flexibility
and lays flat with

no memory

Maximum
Burst

Pressure:
1,200 psi

Oil, UV,
weather

and
abrasion
resistant

cover Bend
restrictor
s on hose

ends
prevent
damage

ATD18050

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST PRICE

ATD18050 3/8" X 50' HYBRID AIR HOSE EA  $24.60  $15.95 



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST PRICE

GER08211 RESPIRATOR DISPOSABLE P95 (M) EA  $28.79  $13.95 

GER08311 RESPIRATOR DISPOSABLE P95 (L) EA  $28.79  $13.95 

special$13.95

Best design,
performance
and comfort

 Includes Bonus
Hygiene Guard &
Shape Retainer

insert

NIOSH OV/P95
approved

for Organic
Vapor plus
Solid & Oil
aerosols

Recommended
for Paint

Spray
applications,
including oil-
based paints

Completely assembled
& individually packed
in resealable 4-color

foil bags

RESPIRATOR P95

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

36" GREEN MASKING
PAPER

$32.50SPECIAL

18" GREEN MASKING
PAPER/ea

$17.50SPECIAL

12" GREEN MASKING
PAPER/ea 

$11.50SPECIAL

36" WHITE FLUORO
MASK PAPER

$63.75SPECIAL

18" WHITE FLUORO MASK
PAPER (EA) (2/CS)

$31.75SPECIAL

12" WHITE FLUORO MASK
PAPER (EA) (3/CS)

$21.50SPECIAL

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

36" 18" 

12" 

36"
 18" 

12" 

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE

PSE01WF36 36" WHITE FLUORO MASK PAPER RL $63.75

PSE01WF18 18" WHITE FLUORO MASK PAPER (EA) (2/CS) RL $31.75

PSE01WF12 12" WHITE FLUORO MASK PAPER (EA) (3/CS) RL $21.50

PSE01GM36 36" GREEN MASKING PAPER (1) rL $33.50

PSE01GM18 18" GREEN MASKING PAPER/ea (2) RL $17.50

PSE01GM12 12" GREEN MASKING PAPER/ea (3) rl $11.50

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



$96.81 $96.81 $96.81

$119.43$78.79

Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

METAL
BOND

$82.95SPECIAL

METAL
BOND FAST

$82.95SPECIAL

METAL BONDING
ADHESIVE SLOW

$82.95SPECIAL

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

CRASH DURABLE
STRUCTURAL
ADHESIVE-SLOW

$94.95SPECIAL

PANEL
BOND SLOW

$64.95SPECIAL

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST SPECIAL

LCC208B PANEL BOND SLOW 210ml EA $78.79 $64.95

LCC2098
CRASH DURABLE STRUCTURAL
ADHESIVE-SLOW 210ml

EA $119.43 $94.95

LCC108B METAL BOND 210ml EA $96.81 $82.95

LCC110B METAL BOND FAST 210ML EA $96.81 $82.95

LCC112B
METAL BONDING ADHESIVE SLOW
210ML

EA $96.81 $82.95

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



$29.67 $29.67 $29.67

$33.67$33.67

Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

GRAY 2/1
PRIMER

$21.95SPECIAL

BLACK 2/1
PRIMER

$21.95SPECIAL

WHITE 2/1
PRIMER

$21.95SPECIAL

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

WHITE TEX COAT
CHIP GUARD

$25.75SPECIAL

BLACK TEX COAT
CHIP GUARD

$25.75SPECIAL

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST SPECIAL

TAT4603 GRAY 2/1 PRIMER SP 29.67 21.95

TAT4613 BLACK 2/1 PRIMER SP 29.67 21.95

TAT4633 WHITE 2/1 PRIMER SP 29.94 21.95

TAT4313 BLACK TEX COAT CHIP GUARD SP 33.67 25.75

TAT4303 WHITE TEX COAT CHIP GUARD SP 33.67 25.75

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



$147.47 $81.79

$190.76$95.33

Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

RAGE
OPTEX(GL)

$88.95SPECIAL

METAL GLAZE
OPTEXT

$49.95SPECIAL

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

FIBER TECH
(1/2G)

$141.95SPECIAL

FIBER TECH
24 OZ

$59.95SPECIAL

b!g Savingsb!g Savings



Contact YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE today!Contact YOUR SALES

REPRESENTATIVE today!

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM LIST SPECIAL

FIB633 FIBER TECH 24OZ EA  $95.33  $59.95 

FIB635 FIBER TECH (1/2G) HG  $190.76  $141.95 

FIB135 RAGE OPTEX(GL) GL  $147.47  $88.95 

FIB454 METAL GLAZE OPTEX BTL  $81.79  $49.95 

while supplies last and subject to change
February 1st, 2024 - February 29th, 2024

b!g Savingsb!g Savings


